Sitanshu 11141 Dn
9556005271

Created On : 22/01/2026 06:43 PM
Invoice No : 10311

# ITEM NAMES QTY RATE TOTAL
1 Capsicum 1kg 0.267 KGS 120 32
2 Cauliflower Pcs 2 PCS 25 50
3 Dhania Bundle 2 5 10
4 Egg Pc 30 7 210
5 Green Chilly 0.100 KGS 200 20

Total 34.367 ₹322
Invoice Amount In Words
Rupees Three Hundred Twenty Two Only TOTAL AMOUNT ₹322

Sub Total without Tax ₹322

Received Amount ₹322
Txn Mode : cash

Bank Details
7978768439@ptyes

Customer Signature Authorized Signatory

Terms and Conditions
Thank You! Visit Again!

Version : 260121.11.40.59

Mr.Greens Shop No-16   

From Soil To Soul

[...]

2 Onion 3 48 144 

3 Tomato 1 65 65 

4 Spinach 3 57 171 

5 Green Chilly 0.1 KGS  200 20 

6 Brinjal 0.5  KGS 42 21 

7 Beetroot 0.5  KGS 80 40 

8 Milk 1 65 65 

9 Amul Cheese 1 140 140 

TOTAL 13.5   Rs.744 
Invoice Amount In Words Sub Total without Tax ₹744 

Rupees Seven Hundred Forty Four Only TOTAL AMOUNT ₹744 

Received Amount ₹744 

Txn Mode : caash 

Bank Details 

7978768439@ptyes 

Customer Signature Authorized Signatory 

Terms and Conditions 

Thank You! Visit Again! 

Ve rsi on : 260121.11.40.59 

mailto:pagebbsr@gmail.Com

Smart Mart